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[NOTE: OTHER QUESTIONS RELEASED PREVIOUSLY OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE ]

[SHOW ATTENDMONTH AND ATTENDONLINE ON SAME PAGE; DO NOT RANDOMIZE ORDER]

ASK ALL:
ATTENDMONTH In the last month, did you attend religious services in person at a church,
synagogue, mosque or other house of worship?
Mar 7-13 Sep 20-26 Mar 1-7 July 13-19
2022 2021 2021 2020
Yes, attended religious services in
27 person in the last month 26 18 12
No, did not attend religious services
71 in person in the last month 74 81 88
2 No answer 1 1 1
ASK ALL:
ATTENDONLINE In the last month, have you watched religious services online or on TV?
Mar 7-13 Sep 20-26 Mar 1-7 July 13-19
2022 2021 2021 2020
Yes, have watched religious services
30 online or on TV in the last month 28 33 33
No, have not watched religious services
69 online or on TV in the last month /1 66 66
2 No answer 1 1 *

ASK IF ATTENDS RELIGIOUS SERVICES AT LEAST MONTHLY (XATTEND=1 OR ATTENDMONTH=1)

[N=4,198]:

COVIDCONG3 Which of the following best describes the current operating status of the house of worship
you attend most often?

Mar 7-13 Sep 20-26 Mar 1-7 July 13-19
2022 2021 2021 2020

Itis open to the public and holding religious services

43 in the same way that it did before the coronavirus 29 12 6
outbreak
Itis open to the public for religious services, but has

47 made changes as a result of the coronavirus 59 64 55
outbreak
Itis NOT open to the public forin-person religious

> services g g ° ? 6 17 31
[SPACE]
Not sure 5 6 7

1 No answer * * *
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ASK ALL:

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do youlean moreto...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
26 32 27 14 2 16 20

CORRECTION (Aug. 26,2022): Due to an editing error, tables in the original version of this topline gave
the incorrect year for the September 2021 survey.

1

PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.



